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41 Mile Route
Turn Dist Turn Road Total Dist

2.4 LEFT Turn left (NW) on to CR 2013 2.41
4.2 STRAIGHT CONTINUE on to CROSS 67 (HEAVY CROSS TRAFFIC) 6.61
0.1 RIGHT Turn right (NNE) on to CR 1006 6.66
1.3 LEFT Turn left (N) on to F-M 51 7.99
1.0 RIGHT Keep right (NE) on to CR 1005 8.99
0.8 LEFT Turn left (NNE) on to CR 1004 9.79
3.5 RIGHT Turn right (E) on to F-M 205 13.24
6.3 STRAIGHT CROSS 67 STAY FM-205 19.54
1.6 RIGHT Turn right (E) on to SR 144 (ELM STREET) 21.09
0.3 STORE GABES ON LEFT SIDE OF ROAD 21.34

LEFT OUT OF STORE (S) on to SR 144 21.34
0.6 LEFT Turn left (SSW) on to FM-56 21.94
3.2 STRAIGHT Keep STRAIGHT (S) on to FM-202 25.14
2.5 LEFT Turn left (S) on to SR 144 27.64
1.3 RIGHT TURN right (SW) on to CR 2008 28.94
3.5 LEFT Turn left (W) on to CR 2009 32.44
3.3 RIGHT Turn right (W) on to F-M 203 35.77
0.8 LEFT Turn left (SW) on to CR 2014 36.53
1.6 RIGHT Turn right (NW) on to CR 2013 38.11
0.6 LEFT Turn left (SW) on to ROUGH CREEK ENTRANCE 38.74
2.4 Finish at Finish 41.15
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54 Mile Route
GO DIRECTION INSTRUCTION ROAD NAME TOTAL

2.40 LEFT Turn left (NW) on to CR 2013 2.4
4.20 STRAIGHT CONTINUE on to CROSS 67 (HEAVY CROSS TRAFFIC) 6.6
0.05 RIGHT Turn right (NNE) on to CR 1006 6.65
1.33 LEFT Keep left (N) on to F-M 51 7.98
1.00 RIGHT Keep right (NE) on to CR 1005 8.98
0.80 LEFT Turn left (NNE) on to CR 1004 9.78
3.40 LEFT Turn left (W) on to FM-205 13.18
4.20 RIGHT Turn right (N) on to F-M 51 17.38
3.00 RIGHT Turn right (E) on to CR-220 20.38
2.70 RIGHT Turn right (SW) on to CR 1008 23.08
2.40 LEFT Bear left (N) on to CR 1007 25.48
3.90 RIGHT Turn right (S) on to FM-56 29.38
0.50 LEFT Turn left (ENE) on to CR 318 29.88
2.00 LEFT Turn left (N) on to CR 313A 31.88
0.20 RIGHT Turn right (E) on to CR 313 Loop 32.08
0.50 RIGHT Turn right (E) on to CR 313  32.58
1.60 RIGHT Turn right (S) on to CR-302 34.18
1.40 RIGHT Turn right (S) on to SR-144 35.58

CROSS 67 at LIGHT STRAIGHT road name changes to CR 312 35.58
1.25 RIGHT Turn right (N) on to BARNARD ST. 36.83
0.10 STOP STORE on left BARNARD ST. BAKERY 36.93

RIGHT From Store (S) on to BARNARD ST. / Becomes FM-205 36.93
2.80 LEFT Turn left (SW) on to HWY-67 39.73
2.90 LEFT Turn left (S) on to CR-2008 42.63
2.50 RIGHT Turn right (W) on to CR-2009 45.13
3.30 RIGHT Turn right (N) on to FM-203 48.43
0.75 LEFT Turn left (SW) on to CR-2014 49.18
1.60 RIGHT Turn right (NW) on to CR 2013 50.78
0.60 LEFT Turn left (SW) on to ROUGH CREEK LODGE ENTRANCE 51.38
2.40 FINISH 53.78
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29 Mile Route
GO DIRECTION INSTRUCTION ROAD NAME TOTAL

2.4 LEFT Turn left (NW) on to CR 2013 2.41
4.2 STRAIGHT CONTINUE on to CROSS 67 (HEAVY CROSS TRAFFIC) 6.61
0.1 RIGHT Turn right (NNE) on to CR 1006 6.66
1.3 LEFT Keep left (N) on to F-M 51 7.99
1.0 RIGHT Keep right (NE) on to CR 1005 8.99
0.8 LEFT Turn left (NNE) on to CR 1004 9.79
3.5 LEFT Turn left (W) on to F-M 205 13.24
2.6 LEFT Turn left  (S) on to FM-51 15.84
5.3 RIGHT Turn right  (S) on to CR-1006 21.14
1.3 LEFT Turn left    (SE) on to CR-2013 22.44
4.2 RIGHT Turn right  (SW) on to ROUGH CREEK LODGE ENTRANCE 26.64
2.4 FINISH 29.04
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